
Kartouw

s1 s2 s3 s4

T
ot

aa
l

M
t.

1. 171691 A.A.M. Tinnenbroek 10 10 10 10 40

2. 74876 R.J.J. Duijf 10 10 9 8 37

3. 156046 A.J. Westdijk 10 9 9 9 37 43

4. 14711 A.H. van Rijssen 10 9 9 9 37 45

5. 105036 R. Koops 10 9 9 9 37 48

6. 42472 K. Meester 10 9 9 8 36

 108412 G. Tanis 10 9 9 8 36

8. 22759 J.G.M. van Lieshout 10 10 8 7 35

9. 117635 M.H.G. Gorissen-Houben 10 9 9 7 35

 161666 L.T. Koelewijn 10 9 9 7 35

11. 131984 W. Roosengarten 10 9 8 8 35

 80683 J.M.T. Huijskens 10 9 8 8 35

13. 116637 J. Habraken 9 9 9 8 35

14. 86031 J.C.M. Huijbregts 10 8 8 8 34

15. 100559 H.J.W. van Rengs 10 9 9 5 33

16. 137381 C.W. Huijbregts 9 9 8 7 33

 54948 D. Smit 9 9 8 7 33

18. 131449 L.C. Joosse 9 8 8 8 33

19. 12834 H.J. van der Vaart 9 9 8 6 32

20. 134056 S.B. van Oosterbaan 9 8 8 7 32
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21. 27836 J. Flipse 9 8 8 6 31

22. 163345 P. van der Vaart 9 8 8 6 31

23. 97190 N. Uijterlinde 9 8 7 7 31

24. 135899 W. Schaap 9 8 8 5 30

25. 127449 C.K. Groenendijk 9 8 7 6 30

26. 49810 J.M.F.M. Tuerlings 8 8 7 7 30

27. 105033 R. van Heeren 8 7 6 6 27

28. 26078 C. Zoetekouw 8 8 6 4 26

29. 135350 M.A.A. Tuerlings 7 4 4 3 18

30. 91303 P.J. van der Steen 7 6 3 1 17  
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1. 117635 M.H.G. Gorissen-Houben 10 8 7 6 31

2. 127449 C.K. Groenendijk 9 8 8 6 31

3. 135899 W. Schaap 10 10 6 4 30

4. 100559 H.J.W. van Rengs 9 8 7 6 30

5. 171691 A.A.M. Tinnenbroek 9 7 7 6 29

6. 105036 R. Koops 10 6 6 6 28

7. 105033 R. van Heeren 8 8 7 5 28

 163345 P. van der Vaart 8 8 7 5 28

9. 86031 J.C.M. Huijbregts 9 7 6 5 27

10. 108412 G. Tanis 7 7 6 5 25

11. 156046 A.J. Westdijk 10 6 5 3 24

12. 131984 W. Roosengarten 8 7 5 3 23

13. 54948 D. Smit 8 6 6 3 23

14. 161666 L.T. Koelewijn 8 5 4 4 21

15. 80683 J.M.T. Huijskens 9 6 3 2 20

16. 116637 J. Habraken 8 6 5 0 19

17. 97190 N. Uijterlinde 7 6 5 1 19

18. 74876 R.J.J. Duijf 7 5 4 1 17

19. 134056 S.B. van Oosterbaan 7 5 2 2 16

20. 49810 J.M.F.M. Tuerlings 7 4 2 1 14
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21. 14711 A.H. van Rijssen 7 5 0 0 12

22. 42472 K. Meester 6 6 0 0 12

23. 22759 J.G.M. van Lieshout 8 3 0 0 11

24. 12834 H.J. van der Vaart 5 3 3 0 11

25. 27836 J. Flipse 8 0 0 0 8

26. 131449 L.C. Joosse 4 4 0 0 8  
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1. 171691 A.A.M. Tinnenbroek 40 29 69

2. 117635 M.H.G. Gorissen-Houben 35 31 66

3. 105036 R. Koops 37 28 65

4. 100559 H.J.W. van Rengs 33 30 63

5. 156046 A.J. Westdijk 37 24 61

 108412 G. Tanis 36 25 61

 86031 J.C.M. Huijbregts 34 27 61

 127449 C.K. Groenendijk 30 31 61

9. 135899 W. Schaap 30 30 60

10. 163345 P. van der Vaart 31 28 59

11. 131984 W. Roosengarten 35 23 58

12. 161666 L.T. Koelewijn 35 21 56

 54948 D. Smit 33 23 56

14. 80683 J.M.T. Huijskens 35 20 55

 105033 R. van Heeren 27 28 55

16. 74876 R.J.J. Duijf 37 17 54

 116637 J. Habraken 35 19 54

18. 97190 N. Uijterlinde 31 19 50

19. 14711 A.H. van Rijssen 37 12 49

20. 42472 K. Meester 36 12 48
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21. 134056 S.B. van Oosterbaan 32 16 48

22. 22759 J.G.M. van Lieshout 35 11 46

23. 49810 J.M.F.M. Tuerlings 30 14 44

24. 12834 H.J. van der Vaart 32 11 43

25. 131449 L.C. Joosse 33 8 41

26. 27836 J. Flipse 31 8 39

27. 137381 C.W. Huijbregts 33 0 33

28. 26078 C. Zoetekouw 26 0 26

29. 135350 M.A.A. Tuerlings 18 0 18

30. 91303 P.J. van der Steen 17 0 17


